1/6Check valve
Type Z1S
Size10
Component series 3X
Maximum operating pressure 315 bar
Maximum flow 100 l/min
RE 21536/07.05
Replaces: 05.02

found in the EPS (standard price list).
2/6 Bosch Rexroth AG Hydraulics Z1S 10    RE 21536/07.05
Ordering code
 Further details in clear text
No code = Metal seal
W4 = Soft seal
Seal material
V = FKM seals
  (other seals on enquiry)
 Caution!
Observe compatibility of seals
with hydraulic fluid used!
3X = Component series 30 to 39
(30 to 39: unchanged installation and connection dimensions)
Z1S 10 3X V *
Type Material number
Z1S 10 D1-3X/V R900417595
Z1S 10 E1-3X/V R900417596
Z1S 10 F1-3X/V R900417597
Z1S 10 P1-3X/V R900417590
Z1S 10 T1-3X/V R900417591
Z1S 10 T2-3X/V R900334980
Standard types
Check valve, sandwich plate
Size 10 = 10
Leak-free closure in channel A (A1 → A2) = A